1 October 2021 Price Reductions - PBS savings for patients

PBS Item Legal Instrument Drug Legal Instrument Form Legal Brand Name Pack Dispensed price before Dispensed price from PBS Price | Non- | | Non-conc |
Code Instrument Quantity| 1 October per script (assumes | 1 October per script (assumes | Reduction | patient saves up | patient saves up
MOA max quantity dispensed) max quantity dispensed) to to

9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral APO-Fenofibrate 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Blooms the Chemist Fenofibrate 30! $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenocol 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenofibrate Cipla 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenofibrate Mylan 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral FENOFIBRATE RBX 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenofibrate Sandoz 30! $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9023X Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Lipidil 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral APO-Fenofibrate 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Blooms the Chemist Fenofibrate 30! $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenocol 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenofibrate Cipla 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenofibrate Mylan 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral FENOFIBRATE RBX 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Fenofibrate Sandoz 30! $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
9247Q Fenofibrate Tablet 145 mg Oral Lipidil 30 $28.50 $24.75 $3.75 $3.75 13.16%,
2363) Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral APO-Pregabalin 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Blooms The Chemist Pregabalin 56! $35.29 $32.38| $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral BTC PREGABALIN 56! $35.29 $32.38| $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Cipla Pregabalin 56, $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral LYPRALIN 56! $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363) Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Lyrica 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363) Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Lyzalon 56 $35.29 $32.38| $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363) Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Neuroccord 56 $35.29 $32.38| $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
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2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Prebalin 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Pregabalin AMNEAL 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Pregabalin APOTEX 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Pregabalin GH 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Pregabalin Sandoz 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
2363J Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral PREGABALIN-DRLA 56! $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%)
2363 Pregabalin Capsule 300 mg Oral Pregabalin-Teva 56 $35.29 $32.38 $2.91 $2.91 8.25%
1356) Tobramycin Injection 80 mgin 2 mL Injection DBL Tobramycin 5 $51.88 $38.52 $13.36 $2.78 6.73%
1356) Tobramycin Injection 80 mgin 2 mL Injection Tobramycin Mylan 5 $51.88 $38.52 $13.36 $2.78 6.73%
9022W Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral APO-Fenofibrate 60 $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9022W Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral Fenofibrate Mylan 60 $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9022W Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral FENOFIBRATE RBX 60! $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9022W Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral Lipidil 60! $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9246P Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral APO-Fenofibrate 60 $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9246P Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral Fenofibrate Mylan 60 $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9246P Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral FENOFIBRATE RBX 60! $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
9246P Fenofibrate Tablet 48 mg Oral Lipidil 60! $23.03 $20.53 $2.50 $2.50 10.86%)
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral APO-Pregabalin 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Blooms The Chemist Pregabalin 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral BTC PREGABALIN 56! $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%)
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Cipla Pregabalin 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral LYPRALIN 56! $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%)
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Lyrica 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Lyzalon 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Neuroccord 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
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2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Prebalin 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Pregabalin AMNEAL 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Pregabalin APOTEX 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Pregabalin GH 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Pregabalin Sandoz 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral PREGABALIN-DRLA 56! $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%)
2355Y Pregabalin Capsule 150 mg Oral Pregabalin-Teva 56 $27.64 $25.69 $1.95 $1.95 7.05%
5468T Dutasteride Capsule 500 micrograms Oral APO-Dutasteride 30 $28.75 $26.98 $1.77 $1.77 6.16%
5468T Dutasteride Capsule 500 micrograms Oral Avodart 30 $28.75 $26.98 $1.77 $1.77 6.16%
11408K Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral EZEMICHOL 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
11408K Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Ezetrol 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
11408K Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Pharmacor Ezetimibe 10 30 $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%
11408K Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Zient 10mg 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral APO-Ezetimibe 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Blooms The Chemist Ezetimibe 30 $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral EZEMICHOL 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Ezetimibe GH 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Ezetimibe Sandoz 30 $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Ezetrol 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Pharmacor Ezetimibe 10 30 $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%
8757X Ezetimibe Tablet 10 mg Oral Zient 10mg 30! $23.72 $22.37 $1.35 $1.35 5.69%)
Injection containing hyoscine butylbromide
3473T Hyoscine 20mgin 1 mL Injection Buscopan 5 $22.86 $21.53 $1.33 $1.33 5.82%
Injection containing hyoscine butylbromide
34737 Hyoscine 20mgin1mL Injection HYOSCINE BUTYLBROMIDE MEDSURGE 5 $22.86 $21.53 $1.33 $1.33 5.82%)
Injection containing hyoscine butylbromide
34737 Hyoscine 20mgin1mL Injection HYOSCINE BUTYLBROMIDE SXP 5 $22.86 $21.53 $1.33 $1.33 5.82%)
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral APO-Pregabalin 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
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2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Blooms The Chemist Pregabalin 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral BTC PREGABALIN 56! $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%)
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Cipla Pregabalin 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral LYPRALIN 56! $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%)
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Lyrica 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Lyzalon 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Neuroccord 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Prebalin 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Pregabalin AMNEAL 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Pregabalin APOTEX 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Pregabalin GH 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Pregabalin Sandoz 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral PREGABALIN-DRLA 56! $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%)
2335X Pregabalin Capsule 75 mg Oral Pregabalin-Teva 56 $22.22 $20.95 $1.27 $1.27 5.72%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral APO-Pregabalin 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Blooms The Chemist Pregabalin 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral BTC PREGABALIN 56! $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%)
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Cipla Pregabalin 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral LYPRALIN 56! $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%)
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Lyrica 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Lyzalon 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Neuroccord 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Prebalin 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Pregabalin AMNEAL 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Pregabalin APOTEX 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
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2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Pregabalin GH 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%

2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Pregabalin Sandoz 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%

2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral PREGABALIN-DRLA 56! $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%)

2348N Pregabalin Capsule 25 mg Oral Pregabalin-Teva 56 $16.75 $16.22 $0.53 $0.53 3.16%
Injection 80 mg (as sulfate) in 2 mL (without

8872Y Tobramycin preservative) Injection Pfizer Australia Pty Ltd 5 $55.66 $41.04 $14.62 $0.26 0.63%
Tablet containing abacavir 600 mg (as

10357D Abacavir with lamivudine |sulfate) with lamivudine 300 mg Oral ABACAVIR/LAMIVUDINE 600/300 SUN 30! $525.76 $232.84 $292.92 $0.00 0.00%)
Tablet containing abacavir 600 mg (as

10357D Abacavir with lamivudine |sulfate) with lamivudine 300 mg Oral Abacavir/Lamivudine Mylan 30 $525.76 $232.84 $292.92 $0.00| 0.00%
Tablet containing abacavir 600 mg (as

10357D Abacavir with lamivudine |sulfate) with lamivudine 300 mg Oral Kivexa 30 $525.76 $232.84 $292.92 $0.00 0.00%
Tablet containing abacavir 600 mg (as

11246X Abacavir with lamivudine  [hydrochloride) with lamivudine 300 mg Oral Abacavir/Lamivudine GH 600/300 30! $525.76 $232.84 $292.92 $0.00| 0.00%
Tablet (enteric coated) containing

8357W Acamprosate acamprosate calcium 333 mg Oral Acamprosate Mylan 180 $114.93 $103.07 $11.86 $0.00 0.00%
Tablet (enteric coated) containing

8357W Acamprosate acamprosate calcium 333 mg Oral APO-Acamprosate 180! $114.93 $103.07 $11.86 $0.00 0.00%
Tablet (enteric coated) containing

8357W Acamprosate acamprosate calcium 333 mg Oral Campral 180 $114.93 $103.07 $11.86 $0.00 0.00%

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Accord 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection AZACITIDINE DR.REDDY'S 1 $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%)

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Juno 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine-Teva 1 $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azadine 1 $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Celazadine 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6100C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Vidaza 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%

6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Accord 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection AZACITIDINE DR.REDDY'S 1 $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%)

6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Juno 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine-Teva 1 $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%

6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azadine 1 $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%

6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Celazadine 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
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6138C Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Vidaza 1] $2,240.36 $1,393.78 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Accord 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection AZACITIDINE DR.REDDY'S 1 $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%)
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Juno 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine-Teva 1 $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azadine 1 $2,192.54 $1,345.96, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Celazadine 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9597D Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Vidaza 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Accord 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection AZACITIDINE DR.REDDY'S 1 $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%)
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine Juno 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azacitidine-Teva 1 $2,192.54 $1,345.96 $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Azadine 1 $2,192.54 $1,345.96, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Celazadine 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96, $846.58 $0.00 0.00%
9598E Azacitidine Powder for injection 100 mg Injection Vidaza 1] $2,192.54 $1,345.96, $846.58 $0.00| 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan APO 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Cipla 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12134P Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSENTAN DR.REDDY'S 60! $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Mylan 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan RBX 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Sandoz 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSLEER 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12134pP Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Tracleer 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan APO 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Cipla 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%




PBS Item Legal Instrument Drug Legal Instrument Form Legal Brand Name Pack Dispensed price before Dispensed price from PBS Price | Non-concessional | Non-concessional
Code Instrument Quantity| 1 October per script ( 1 October per script (; Reduction | patient saves up | patient saves up
MOA max quantity dispensed) max quantity dispensed) to to

12139X Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSENTAN DR.REDDY'S 60! $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Mylan 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan RBX 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Sandoz 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSLEER 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12139X% Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Tracleer 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan APO 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Cipla 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSENTAN DR.REDDY'S 60! $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Mylan 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan RBX 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Sandoz 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSLEER 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12140Y Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Tracleer 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan APO 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Cipla 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSENTAN DR.REDDY'S 60! $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Mylan 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan RBX 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Sandoz 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSLEER 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12143D Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Tracleer 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan APO 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Cipla 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSENTAN DR.REDDY'S 60! $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
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12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Mylan 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan RBX 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Sandoz 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSLEER 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00| 0.00%
12145F Bosentan Tablet 62.5 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Tracleer 60 $612.64 $430.63 $182.01 $0.00 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan APO 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Cipla 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSENTAN DR.REDDY'S 60! $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan GH 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Mylan 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan RBX 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Bosentan Sandoz 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral BOSLEER 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00| 0.00%
12146G Bosentan Tablet 125 mg (as monohydrate) Oral Tracleer 60 $644.93 $455.64 $189.29 $0.00 0.00%
